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22.
23.

26.
27.
. “Tempest” spirit
. Plant bristle

. -- of March

. Riles

. Hopper

WATER
STREET
CREATIVE

THEME CROSSWORD

ACROSS

Direct

Bunny hill

Los --

-- breve

Nadir’s opposite
Radio component
Loop in a rope
Troubles

Start of a quip by Stephen
Colbert: 5 wds.

-- prius
Bunting family bird

. Foundations

. Makes reference to

. Part 2 of quip: 3 wds.

. Struggles for air

. Harmonious sound

. Contend

. French article

. Quite a number

. In fact

. Cry out loud

. Solar disk god

. Kimono sash

. Hindu teacher

. Eau de parfum

. Concerning

. Vacation takeaway

. Chart-topper

. Fine instrument, for short
58.
59.
65.
66.
67.
68.
70.
72.
73.
75.
76.
77.

Old Hebrew zither
Part 3 of quip: 7 wds.
Cipher

Tocsin

-- pro nobis
Football’s -- Parseghian
Sudden attack

Roof top

Street urchin
Twitching

Journey by ox cart
Keeps for later

78. Doomed ship Andrea --

79. Word in a forecast

80. Turkish chief

81. Different

82. Object from antiquity

83. Region in French Alps

84. Part 4 of quip: 2 wds.

86. Hornswoggled

87. Threshold

88. Cap-a- --

89. Race on skis

91. Actress -- Collette

92. Fuss

95. -- and penates

96. Scenes

99. Spread in a tub

100. End of the quip: 4 wds.

104. Blueprint

105. Crystal-filled stone

106. Muscle quality

107. Director -- Preminger

108. Auction

109. Oust

110. “Ain’t She --”

111. Orderly

DOWN

1. Rule

2. Lover of Narcissus

3. Can. neighbor

4. Orthodontists

5. Fashions

6. “Star Wars” filmmaker
George --

7. -- even keel

8. -- contra

9. Knight’s roving

10. Lennox and Oakley

11. Also-ran

12. Implements

13. Sch. in Columbus

14. Begin: 2 wds.

15. Roof-like cover

16. “Family Guy” mother

17. For fear that

18. Home to billions

24. Manners

25. Goaded

30. Too abundant

www.waterstreetcreative.com

32. Sauce with garlic
34. “Upside down” tree
35. In favor of test bans
36. Bud

38. Another option

39. Witnessed

40. “--ita pity?”

41. Cabal

42. Shipping box

43. Out front

44. Sonata ending

45. Destroy the interior
48. Cord

49. Theater curtain
50. Celebes buffalo

52. Suspicious

53. Cubic meter

54. City on the Nile

57. Catches

58. Heart chambers
60. Yellow

61. Relinquish

62. Senior

63. Generally valid

64. Antique Roman harp
69. Sore

70.
71.
72.
73.

101.

“Right away!”
Jason’s ship

“Go team!”
Hebrew automaton

. Saharan

. Cheap area on the Titanic
. Puts down

. Bermuda’s capital

. “Garfield” dog

. Held sway

. Biblical mount

. Apple product

. Weedy grass

. Grasshopper

. Single-mast boat

. Summa cum --

. Chef’s hat

. Explodes

. -- podrida

. Water bird

. Road division

. Diminutive suffix

. “-- -~ thief to catch a

thief”

Actor -- Harrison

102. Presently
103. Decompose

Solution to last week’s puzzle
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